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Institutions_Id District  District  Revenue  ADMw Extended  Local Rev 
 ESD Portion of 
District Revenue 

 ESD Adj Formula 
Revenue 

 Minimum General 
Services Grant 

 ESD Adj Formula 
Rev w/ Minimum 
Services Grant  Per Admw  SSF  ESD SSF Grant 

1902 Clackamas ESD 750,338,089.37        66,564.16                  21,577,500.00     35,356,245.05         34,471,262.02          34,471,262.02             33,751,239.23           507.05            12,173,739.23     12,173,739.23     
1949 South Coast ESD 149,216,586.78        13,636.29                  4,600,600.00       7,031,148.07           6,855,155.21            6,855,155.21               6,711,967.30             492.21            2,111,367.30       2,111,367.30        
1975 High Desert ESD 368,596,045.86        33,127.55                  3,434,162.00       17,368,400.07         16,933,661.04          16,933,661.04             16,579,957.09           500.49            13,145,795.09     13,145,795.09     
1980 Douglas ESD 175,147,333.86        15,949.08                  5,450,000.00       8,253,015.73           8,046,438.96            8,046,438.96               7,878,367.96             493.97            2,428,367.96       2,428,367.96        
2004 North Central ESD 63,629,192.93           5,928.18                    4,729,000.00       2,998,234.22           2,923,187.04            2,923,187.04               2,862,128.61             482.80            (1,866,871.39)     -                         
2007 Grant ESD 29,397,323.76           2,726.01                    2,622,122.00       1,385,214.21           1,350,541.66            1,669,912.00               1,669,912.00             612.59            (952,210.00)         -                         
2013 Harney ESD Region XVII 42,509,179.47           3,970.92                    635,000.00          2,003,050.34           1,952,913.07            1,952,913.07               1,912,121.36             481.53            1,277,121.36       1,277,121.36        
2025 Southern Oregon ESD 636,626,521.84        58,428.45                  14,810,130.00     29,998,108.36         29,247,241.95          29,247,241.95             28,636,336.53           490.11            13,826,206.53     13,826,206.53     
2049 Jefferson ESD 48,197,826.59           4,377.72                    416,000.00          2,271,101.78           2,214,255.06            2,214,255.06               2,168,004.53             495.24            1,752,004.53       1,752,004.53        
2058 Lake ESD 19,764,080.56           1,768.41                    620,000.00          931,291.75              907,981.09                1,669,912.00               1,669,912.00             944.30            1,049,912.00       1,049,912.00        
2064 Lane ESD 570,815,924.27        51,555.59                  9,111,868.00       26,897,085.44         26,223,839.05          26,223,839.05             25,676,085.34           498.03            16,564,217.34     16,564,217.34     
2098 Linn Benton Lincoln ESD 465,034,237.89        42,483.10                  9,750,000.00       21,912,608.07         21,364,125.44          21,364,125.44             20,917,879.60           492.38            11,167,879.60     11,167,879.60     
2106 Malheur ESD Region 14 91,119,713.49           8,476.58                    825,000.00          4,293,599.06           4,186,128.31            4,186,128.31               4,098,690.03             483.53            3,273,690.03       3,273,690.03        
2117 Willamette ESD 1,083,744,009.17     98,539.87                  15,015,000.00     51,066,471.64         49,788,254.42          49,788,254.42             48,748,296.05           494.71            33,733,296.05     33,733,296.05     
2148 Multnomah ESD 1,163,974,455.04     103,888.22                44,365,000.00     54,846,963.85         53,474,119.18          53,474,119.18             52,357,171.85           503.98            7,992,171.85       7,992,171.85        
2200 InterMountain ESD 342,431,166.81        31,563.11                  9,570,000.00       16,135,500.01         15,731,621.04          15,731,621.04             15,403,024.84           488.01            5,833,024.84       5,833,024.84        
2218 Region 18 ESD 16,048,863.23           1,422.74                    3,888,570.00       756,229.16              737,300.39                1,669,912.00               1,669,912.00             1,173.73        (2,218,658.00)     -                         
2223 Columbia Gorge ESD 100,329,869.85        9,110.04                    3,038,624.00       4,727,585.49           4,609,251.86            4,609,251.86               4,512,975.53             495.38            1,474,351.53       1,474,351.53        
2230 Northwest Regional ESD 1,296,839,608.86     115,824.41                15,579,516.00     61,107,625.55         59,578,073.65          59,578,073.65             58,333,629.20           503.64            42,754,113.20     42,754,113.20     

State Subtotal: 7,413,760,029.64     669,340.44                170,038,092.00  349,339,477.84      340,595,350.44        342,609,263.29           335,557,611.05        165,519,519.05  170,557,258.44   

Overfunded: 5,037,739.39               5,037,739.39             

State Totals: 7,413,760,029.64     669,340.44                170,038,092.00  349,339,477.84      340,595,350.44        347,647,002.68           340,595,350.44        165,519,519.05  170,557,258.44   

Statewide Targets: 170,038,092.00  340,595,350.44        340,595,350.44        170,557,258.44  

Adjusted for Overfunded: 0.00                            0.00                            170,557,258.44  

Average SSF per ADMw: 508.85                        Adjustment Ratio: 0.98                            Ratio: 0.97                            Reserve: 0.00                      
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